
Rkg Tgt Qual. Name Score

1 1219 ATAMANENKO, Serhiy UKR * Tgt Nation score

64 1A ATAMANENKO, Serhiy UKR 163
33 5A 933 KERANEN, Karl USA 125 1B KERANEN, Karl USA 130 Tgt Nation Score

32 5B 963 MARTINEZ, Carlos ESP 123 1 ATAMANENKO, Serhiy UKR 155
17 1109 MAJERCAK, Vladimir SVK * 2 MAJERCAK, Vladimir SVK 138
48 2A MAJERCAK, Vladimir SVK 152

49 2B GORDON , Orest UKR 142 Tgt Nation Score

16 1111 GORDON , Orest UKR * 1 ATAMANENKO, Serhiy UKR 105
9 1137 LEZANSKI, Tomasz POL * 2 LEE, Hak-Young KOR 100
56 3A LEZANSKI, Tomasz POL 141

41 3B CHAIVARIN, Wanchai THA 142
24 1054 CHAIVARIN, Wanchai THA * 3 CHAIVARIN, Wanchai THA 127

25 1048 KAZEMI RAD, Heshmatollah IRI * 4 LEE, Hak-Young KOR 148
40 4A KAZEMI RAD, Heshmatollah IRI 138

57 4B LEE, Hak-Young KOR 145 Tgt Nation Score

8 1139 LEE, Hak-Young KOR * 5 ATAMANENKO, Serhiy UKR 98
5 1179 LYOCSA, Imrich SVK * 6 LYOCSA, Imrich SVK 99
60 5A LYOCSA, Imrich SVK 148

37 6A 885 KOZLOV, Iuriy RUS 115 5B JAVANI GORGABI, Ghasem IRI 142
28 6B 1017 JAVANI GORGABI, Ghasem IRI 139 5 LYOCSA, Imrich SVK 154

21 1079 CHURGUY-OLL, Syldys RUS * 6 LAZO, Jaroslav SVK 131
44 6A CHURGUY-OLL, Syldys RUS 140 Tgt 1st Place

53 6B LAZO, Jaroslav SVK 142 1 LYOCSA, Imrich SVK 102
12 1136 LAZO, Jaroslav SVK * 3 LYOCSA, Imrich SVK 96* 2 AN, Tae-Sung KOR 97

13 1135 KOPIY, Yuriy UKR * 4 GARCIA, Jean-Francois FRA 96 2nd Place
52 7A KOPIY, Yuriy UKR 135

45 7B SANCHEZ, Francisco ESP 138
20 1085 SANCHEZ, Francisco ESP * 7 SANCHEZ, Francisco ESP 137

29 7A 992 JUI-JEN, Hsu TPE 118 8 GARCIA, Jean-Francois FRA 144
36 7B 911 WEN-FA, Chen TPE 127 8A WEN-FA, Chen TPE 124

61 8B GARCIA, Jean-Francois FRA 158
4 1182 GARCIA, Jean-Francois FRA *

3 1203 ONODERA, Kimimasa JPN *
62 9A ONODERA, Kimimasa JPN 150

35 8A 929 PERES, Janos HUN 120 9B MICA, Miroslav CZE 132
30 8B 990 MICA, Miroslav CZE 135 9 ONODERA, Kimimasa JPN 148

19 1086 MARTINEZ, Luis VEN * 10 MARTINEZ, Luis VEN 148*
46 10A MARTINEZ, Luis VEN 153

51 10B MANCINI, Maurizio ITA 144 3rd Place
14 1135 MANCINI, Maurizio ITA * 5 MARTINEZ, Luis VEN 104 1 ATAMANENKO, Serhiy UKR 101

11 1136 ZARZUELA, Juan Miguel ESP * 6 OLEJNIK, Ryszard POL 87 2 MARTINEZ, Luis VEN 100
54 11A ZARZUELA, Juan Miguel ESP 144 4th Place

43 11B ROBERTS, Scott AUS 149
22 1064 ROBERTS, Scott AUS * 11 ROBERTS, Scott AUS 122

27 9A 1019 FUJIKAWA, Susumu JPN bye 12 OLEJNIK, Ryszard POL 149
38 9B 880 SOLOVEENKO, Sergei RUS 12A FUJIKAWA, Susumu JPN 130

59 12B OLEJNIK, Ryszard POL 150
6 1153 OLEJNIK, Ryszard POL * 7 MARTINEZ, Luis VEN 98

7 1140 BUKANSKI, Ryszard POL * 8 AN, Tae-Sung KOR 101
58 13A BUKANSKI, Ryszard POL 149

39 10A 860 YUCEL, Savas TUR 123 13B SATO, Masao JPN 126
26 10B 1047 SATO, Masao JPN 135 13 BUKANSKI, Ryszard POL 148

23 1055 GOBBATO, Eddy FRA * 14 KIM, Yeon-San KOR 153
42 14A GOBBATO, Eddy FRA 129

55 14B KIM, Yeon-San KOR 147
10 1137 KIM, Yeon-San KOR * 7 KIM, Yeon-San KOR 98

15 1119 INKAEW, Manern THA * 8 AN, Tae-Sung KOR 104
50 15A INKAEW, Manern THA 162

47 15B ESPOSITO, Mario ITA 142
18 1106 ESPOSITO, Mario ITA * 15 INKAEW, Manern THA 151

31 11A 984 HAWTHORNE, Paul GBR 151 16 AN, Tae-Sung KOR 164
34 11B 929 BECKETT, Cain AUS 131 16A HAWTHORNE, Paul GBR 137

63 16B AN, Tae-Sung KOR 152
2 1215 AN, Tae-Sung KOR * 1/8 Elimination
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Final  Results Recurve Men St

Rg. Bib# Name Land Quali 1/32 1/16 1/8 1/4 1/2 Final

01. 128 LYOCSA, Imrich SVK 1179 148 154 96* 99 102
02. 93 AN, Tae-Sung KOR 1215 152 164 104 101 97
03. 148 ATAMANENKO, Serhiy UKR 1219 163 155 105 98 101
04. 169 MARTINEZ, Luis VEN 1086 153 148 104 98 100
05. 97 LEE, Hak-Young KOR 1139 145 148 100
06. 95 KIM, Yeon-San KOR 1137 147 153 98
07. 33 GARCIA, Jean-Francois FRA 1182 158 144 96
08. 113 OLEJNIK, Ryszard POL 1153 150 149 87
09. 133 INKAEW, Manern THA 1119 162 151
10. 84 ONODERA, Kimimasa JPN 1203 150 148
11. 109 BUKANSKI, Ryszard POL 1140 149 148
12. 129 MAJERCAK, Vladimir SVK 1109 152 138
13. 23 SANCHEZ, Francisco ESP 1085 138 137
14. 127 LAZO, Jaroslav SVK 1136 142 131
15. 132 CHAIVARIN, Wanchai THA 1054 142 127
16. 3 ROBERTS, Scott AUS 1064 149 122
17. 24 ZARZUELA, Juan Miguel ESP 1136 144
18. 74 MANCINI, Maurizio ITA 1135 144
19. 69 ESPOSITO, Mario ITA 1106 142
20. 60 JAVANI GORGABI, Ghasem IRI 1017 139 142
21. 150 GORDON , Orest UKR 1111 142
22. 111 LEZANSKI, Tomasz POL 1137 141
23. 117 CHURGUY-OLL, Syldys RUS 1079 140
24. 61 KAZEMI RAD, Heshmatollah IRI 1048 138
25. 44 HAWTHORNE, Paul GBR 984 151 137
26. 152 KOPIY, Yuriy UKR 1135 135
27. 12 MICA, Miroslav CZE 990 135 132
28. 79 FUJIKAWA, Susumu JPN 1019 bye 130
29. 163 KERANEN, Karl USA 933 125 130
30. 35 GOBBATO, Eddy FRA 1055 129
31. 89 SATO, Masao JPN 1047 135 126
32. 143 WEN-FA, Chen TPE 911 127 124
33. 1 BECKETT, Cain AUS 929 131
34. 21 MARTINEZ, Carlos ESP 963 123
35. 147 YUCEL, Savas TUR 860 123
36. 59 PERES, Janos HUN 929 120
37. 141 JUI-JEN, Hsu TPE 992 118
38. 119 KOZLOV, Iuriy RUS 885 115
39. 120 SOLOVEENKO, Sergei RUS 880 0
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